
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Ordinance authorizing a Wastewater Collection Line Extension Construction and Reimbursement
Agreement with Walker Holdings and Development, LLC to extend a 12-inch wastewater collection
line for a planned residential subdivision located on IH-69 with a completion date of March 30, 2021;
and appropriating $215,393.85 from the Sanitary Sewer Collection Line Trust Fund to reimburse the
Developer per the agreement. (District 1)

File #: 20-0214, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

